Features
POC-WP213
Specifications
Computing System
CPU
Intel® Core™ i7-6600U Processor (4M Cache, up to 3.40 GHz)
Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor (3M Cache, up to 3.00 GHz)
Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor (3M Cache, 2.30 GHz)

Unit: mmMountingUnit: mmDimensions Unit: mm
POC-WP213
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DRAM Touch Panel HDD
POC-WP213-A11D-ACE i7-6600U 2.6G 4GB P-CAP X
POC-WP213-B11D-ACE i5-6300U 2.4G 4GB P-CAP X
Accessories
Part Number Description
1700008921 POWER CORD 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.83M ARK-5280
PSE (JPN)
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm (US)
170203183C POWER Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W21X-BW1E Wireless (802.11a/b/g/n and Bluetooth 4.0 module)
POC-W21X-RF0E RFID module
POC-WP21X-BTTE Battery module
POC-W21X-DM1E DICOM preset module
PCIe Module
Part Number Description
96SER-9PN-2P-PE-UP UPMOST RS-232 CARD 9PIN 2PORT PCIE(G)
96FW-400-2P-PE-UP UPMOST 1394 FIREWIRE CARD 2 PORT PCIE(G)